ARPA Monies Budgeted

Received

FY 2024 100,000.00
Property Address Project Description Requested Approved Amount (Thrive ED) Disbursed Status RDA Approve/Deny
410 Baxter St Replace windows, enclose screen porch structure 10,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 Agreement signed Approved March 26, 2024
915 N Second St Exterior pressure wash & paint, gutter replacement 13,350.00 9,345.00 0.00 Agreement signed Approved June 19, 2024
512 Pearl St New windows, entry door, roof repair 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 Pending agreement signature Approved June 19, 2024
702 S Tenth St Porch and stairway repair, roof and railing repair. 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 Pending agreement signature Approved June 19, 2024
This list does not include applications rejected or still under initial evaluation.
Totals to date: 43,350.00 32,345.00 0.00
Remaining Available: 67,655.00



